n Kam		CC 6/AIG1800	MGD N.	0129/1	KK:
INS. CASE OWNER		CC /AIG1800	10 17 1/ HI	100/0	DAC
*	5	ASSIGNA	CONTROL OF		Law.
Surveyor:	Adrian	DOI:	1+(/	e / Time :	1/1/18
Surveyor:		1	100	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	20/2/18
4. 1 177791			Re	gistered in Merime	11. 11/10
Pre-assign / CCU		2016 v		011.12 11.11	MATCH
Insured Vehicle No	SLC2	504×	Claim No. ;	84344	410959
<b>₩</b>	. OH YOMA	4 EMG	Baltino Nia	20046	4832-01001
Name of Insured	Company ( Company )		Policy No. :	Wellist 110	
Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Model :	MISSAW	
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: W/V/18	Place of Accident:	punchas	EAST ROBY PUNCT
Is driver the owner	( YES / ¥Q)	Nature of Accident :			FLEW
		unt cun unistron)	OLGIA DEDORT	TO ANO TRACT	A DEDODE AND AND
					A REPORT YES) NO
Driver Tel !	No.:	(V/L: YES)/NO)	Insured Liability :	% F	inal ? Yes/No
584 544	87				
INSRS: WSP: Tel: M Liability: RMKS:	INSRS WSP: Tel: Liabilia RMKS	ıy:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time			Na. Para Para Para Para Para Para Para Pa		
1.1	STH FUVEL-4	911 MY 44	- 4 ST	AGE	DATE / PIC
mhliv	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	/// // // // // // // // // // // // //		-Reporting ltr (1st):	
1.1.1				-Reporting Itr (2nd)	
bern				a-Reporting ltr (Fina	
	Collett to a	eroalisticas somorunitorrae e		ification ltr (if non-p I OI:	
2 1 3 1 4		A last last control of the		er call lir to Ot: 7	BEVAN
	C19 11 01	pand Nilo 1		cumentation Check	List: Handler Typist
		LT TU 01	2	ification ltr (if non-p	
	10.46.00 3.40	P1 20 01		er call lir to OL	(ickup)
				horisation To Act:	
	pending	A TA		ease Voucher:	
	(Andres)			al Repair Bill:	
				Rental Invoice:	
		RECEIVED 14	JUN 2018 To	ving Invoice	
		IVE OF		A / GIA :	
				dical Bill:	
		*	PIR		
			M	ndate/Reject Instri	action:
			LC	ALCOHOLOGICAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF T	
				ment Breakdown	Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:	Po	st-Repair Photos:	
The second secon	de anno de anno de la companyo de anno			iers:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	Co	mfirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS (	days) Reduction:	Se Se	E	mail Calf
TNAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 5     5 / 1 &	Confirm with Juvu	En	ail Call	
inal Liability:		TELEVISION OF THE PERSON OF TH	7 111	NO or B 28, Ass. I	ia :
Repair Cost:	SS 4300	Annual part of the state of the		el re	w ender 70
.oss of Rental (LOR):	SS 500 (5	days) 100		THE WAY	5777
oss of Use (LOU):	S\$ (S x	days)		0 46	
oss of Income (LOI):	SS (S x	days)		. (	-60
OR only LOU only		OR + LOI [Tick only one]			
SIA/LTA Search	ss 745				
Medical:	SS			and the same of th	nal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Independent		Report Format: Survey fee:	20 4 2 -
.egal Cost Fotal:	SS 5 607.45	Global Sum SS:	[3]	SMI YEY IEE	386
	2 201 113	Confirm with:	En	ail Call	
TNAL PAVMENT	Date/Time:				
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	ACCOUNTY TO GRADOU			MUKKEMAN
ayee 1:	SS	Name 1: HUA MEN		PAINTING	WOKKSHOD.
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	Designation and their	ACCOUNTY TO GRADOU			MOKKSHOP.

- 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12	REF:			. /
Siringer		ASSIGNMENT		01.21.0
90		ASSIGNATION	can cure.	3/08/08 Z - Yr Regn: 2008 August
Fram:	Date:	Veh No:		
Estimated Cost.			- 3	Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / T	TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / T	and the same of	1220
To Inspect Vehic	cie No:	Make:	Honda Fit.	ec 1389
at Workshop m/s	5	Colour	Red.	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of		Sp.Reading	296000	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured:		Eng/No:		7 //
Policy No.		C/No:	GE 6110	70Slo · ·
Claims No.		Gen. Cond. Go	od   Fair / Poor / Bur	nt
Sum Insured:	Excess	Steering: tnord	en / Jammed / Leake	d / Burnt or
(Client's Reco	100	Brake: Inord	er / Jammed / Leake	d / Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil (	S/Rim, / STD A/Rim	or
THE STATE OF THE S	5*	Tyre Size:	F: 195	150R15
			4	150HS.
(Policy Condit		S O/S RS/DUN/EX		A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
	eh had commenced its  r at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOK		
repair	at the time of mopestion.		7411	1 23 Met X 12
Bal. or Market \	CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	<u>Front</u>	6 mm	Rear R/Bal o6 mm
IDAC Accident		502500	06 mm	- 0
GIA / PR See	n: Consistent? : Yes or No		0 0 mm	L/Bal. OU 0 mm
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or N	D.O.A.		0.01. 01/03/8
Lum Sum:	2 / % 3 Val.; Yes or No	and the state of t		ua Meny.
CA / REV /	/ REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damag	es: Frt / Rear / O/	S / N/S / UTC / Rooftop or
CA / REV /		de: IN / OUT		
Date:	Person Contacted:	The U/C /	Chassis frame / Bo	ody Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time	Action / Instruction			
	TPAIG.			
	. 11 (1)			
	MV : 11.51 = RV: 6.5K	4 < 2	0.0	
	Netf: 5:21<.	19 250	2.0	
	7.011 . 2210.	ren	8041.50	60.271
		1 200	.0	
	N N			1
		Barra Of Barra	ale:	88029
Date/Time, File Pa		Days Of Rep		Survey Fee:
1)	: Final Report	Resurvey No	of Trip:	Transportation
Date/Time, File Ri	eturn 10?	Add Fee: Site In	nsp (\$	) _S+RSSI
2)		The second secon	iew (\$	) Photos
		-		
Report For	mat :	: Tech	Invs (\$	) Others

Weakend (\$

TOTAL

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

			rnationale Des Experts En Autor	WEATHER !
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG18004	4053/Amb3
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 02-03-2018 Code: AIG	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLC 2384X	Veh. Inspected	SJH 5448Z
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	02/03/2018
2.	Comment of the Commen	Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	.ā	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.	1	Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	28/02/2018	Inspection Date	01/03/2018
	Survey held at	HUA MENG SPRAY PAINT		
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-61 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883		
5a.			Remarks	No. of Long Street, Street, St.

### **HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP**

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, Blk C #01-61 / 01-34, Singapore 417883 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit

Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 / 9666 9680 Fax: 6743 4896

#### **ESTIMATE**

No Description	STATE OF	Qty	36	Amount (S\$)
List Items				
1 Rear windscreen rubber Nec		1	\$	80 /
2 Rear tailgate Distorted		1	\$	736 /
3 Rear tailgate hinges @ \$120.00 Not New		2	\$	240 ×
4 Rear tailgate upper lock		1	\$	220 /
5 Rear tailgate lower lock > M		1	\$	38 ×
6 Rear tailgate shock absorber @ \$125.00 MJ M-		2	\$	250 ≺
7 Rear tialgate inner board Couled		1	\$	195
8 Rear tailgate FIT emblem New		1	\$	28.8
9 Rear tailgate H emblem 7, NH ~~		1	\$	36 Y
10 Rear tailgate handle		1	\$	95 € .
11 Rear number plate lamp @ \$45.00 Mile Num		2	\$	90 X
12 Rear tailgate weather strip &		1	\$	92.3
13 Rear lamp @ \$276.00 Caulo		2	\$	552
14 Rear lamp housing @ \$98.00 75		2	\$	196×-
1E Boos and appel St.   P.		1	\$	295.5 /
16 Rear end panel inner top garnish De Johned		1	\$	107
17 Rear bumper Defarmed		1	\$	440.3
18 Rear bumper side holder @ \$18.00 >		2	\$	36 /
19 Rear bumper towing hook cover Aut Au		1	\$	65 *
20 Rear bumper PG TRACKIES sticker		1	\$	-55 30(SM)
21 Rear bumper clips (1set) www		1	\$	-70-30 ·
22 Rear fender @ \$626.70		2	\$	1253.4 K
23 Rear fender inner garnish @ \$175.00 Caulud		2	\$	350 /
24 Rear fender inner shield @ \$166.80 Hell Nov	3527.9	0 2	\$	333.6
25 Rear spare tyre top board Deformed	28223	7 1	\$	185
26 Rear spare tyre tool sponge Defarmed	0,000	1	\$	180 -
27 Rear spare tyre well	02: N 2	1	\$	737
28 Rear exhaust pipe & *	2 11 10	1	\$	430
29 Rear bumper bracket @ \$65.00 Nit Nov		2	\$	130×-
30 Rear spare tyre insulation @ \$95.00 7 H	lev	3	\$	285 ×
31 Rear fender quarter glass rubber @ \$75.00		2	\$	150 ×
			\$	7951.9
	9	ess 20% Disc	\$	1590.38
		Total	\$	6361.52

### **HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP**

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, Blk C #01-61 / 01-34, Singapore 417883 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 / 9666 9680 Fax: 6743 4896

#### **ESTIMATE**

TAN SEOK JOO	Date	:13.03.2018
BLK 196A PUNGGOL FIELD	Vehicle no	:SJH 5448 Z
#04-517	Make/Model	:HONDA FIT
5 021196	Accident date	:28.02.2018

No	Description	Para a Maria de Cara	Qty	Amount (S\$)
Special Ne	tt Items			
1 Rear bump	per reverse sensor Samayor	220	1	\$ 380-200
2 Rear numb	per plate ZN-F	1350	1	\$ 50 ×
3 Rear numb	er plate holder		1	\$ 50 🐇
4 Rear bump	per lower lip & land			\$ 800 350
5 Reer Exhun	+7ipe Bent	1200 800	Total	\$ 1280

	50 /
2 To supply rear windscreen sealant \$	
3 To supply rear end panel inner sealant \$ -	-200-60
4 Remove & reinstall rear windscreen 3460 \$ -	-200-120
5 Remove & reinstall petrol tank \$	100 ×
6 Remove & reinstall roof lining & cushion \$	-150-60
7 Remove & reinstall reverse sensor \$	150 53
	-200-80
9 Remove ,replace & repair consistent to the accident \$ -	-2600 10 UD

10 Respray painting

Labour Cost

11 Tuff kote

Grand Total	\$	13341.52
21	0.20	

Total

1800 000

150-40

5700

1/5: 5.3K. . Parts prices are subject to confirmation. Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

. Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

. To resurvey before/after spray painting . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

. No illegal modification(s) is allowed.

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



### MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKS

AUTOBAY@KAKIBUKIT

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Blk C #01-34/#01-61, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 Fax: 6743 4896 H/P: 9666 9680 Reg. No.: 254678/00M



Your Ref :

Our Ref :

Date: 75.05.7018

E 200 00

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

#### ACCIDENT ON 28.02.2018 INVOLVING VEHICLE SJH 5448 Z & SLC 2384 X ALONG **PUNGGOL EAST**

With regards to the above, we are writing on behalf of the registered owner of vehicle SJH 5448 Z which was involved in the above mentioned accident.

We are informed that the above accident was caused solely by the negligence of your insured vehicle SLC 2384 X. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client had instructed us to submit his claims for loss and expenses, particulars of which are follows:

1) Repair Cost

2) Loss of rental-\$120 X 05days

3) LTA serach

5,300	2	
600	\$	
7	\$	
5,907	\$	Total

We hereby enclosed herewith the following documents for your consideration of the above claim.

a) Final Repair Bill Of SJH 5448 Z

c) LTA SEARCH

b) GIA report

d) Owner / Driver NRIC & Driving License

A MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP HITDBAY@KAKI BUKIT 1.44E 5 401-34 SINGAPORE 417883 TEL:: ,7 8; 3, 874£ 5519 FAX: 6743 4896

Yours faithfully,

HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18004053/Amb3

04 APRIL 2018

OH YONG HENG BLK 253 HOUGANG AVENUE 3 / #03-324 / SINGAPORE 530253 /

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 2384X AND SJH 5448Z ON 28/02/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Bevan Lim Case Handler DID: 6749 4274 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: bevanlim@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

## AUTHORISATION TO ACT

!/We,	70 m	Suck	200		("the third party	/ claimant") of
M	BIK196A	Pnnyso	1 Road	710x-51	7. SLD21196	7 (address)
owner of	27H2AA8				VIENG SPRAY P	
WORK	SHOP ("the wo	orkshop") to	act for me w	th respect to	my claim for ren	alr costs and /o
rental an	d/or loss of use cident which oc	("claim") for pour 28 curred on 28	my vehicle no.	(date) along _	18± that was da Punffol E	maged pursuant
		(loca	tion) involving	vehicle no/s _	STC 578 8AX (.	'the accident").
fit and th	authorize the we e workshop is fu ment cheque/s t	irther authori	zed to receive	payment furti	im in a manner that ner to settlement of	t they deem f my claim
prejudice					h on my behalf is or ver/owner/insurers	
Dated thi	∑& (day	100 Feb	(month) 20_/	8 (vear)		
	J			HUM MICHOLING	BPRAY PAINTING WO UTOBATTE KAKI BUKIT THE SHOU BA SINGAPUS SEC. 8746 9519 FAX	来 RKSHOP RE 41786. 6743 4884
Cianad b	with a direct or				"the workshop"	
with che	y "the third pa op if applicabl	irty claiman e)	T.	(with con	ipany stamp)	

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <a href="Ltk AUTO"><u>Ltk AUTO</u></a>
<a href="Lttb"><u>CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u></a> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <a href="S\$5,300.00"><u>S\$5,300.00</u></a> (Repair Cost), <a href="S\$590.00"><u>S\$500.00</u></a> (Loss of Use/Rental), <a href="S\$5,45"><u>S\$7.45</u></a> (Disbursement) for vehicle no. <a href="SJH 5448Z"><u>SJH 5448Z that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <a href="28/02/2018"><u>28/02/2018</u></a> (date) along <a href="PUNGGOL EAST"><u>PUNGGOL EAST</u></a> (location) involving vehicle no/s <a href="SLC 2384X"><u>SLC 2384X</u></a>. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <a href="29/01/3/2015"><u>01/03/2015</u></a> (date) at "the workshop".</u>

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>TAN SEOK JOO</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SJH 5448Z</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SJH">SJH</a></a>
<a href="SJH">5448Z</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this \_\_\_\_\_ (day) of \_\_\_\_\_ (month) 20 1-8 (year)

AUTOBAY®KAKI BUKIT

TELY 17 7 STEE SELS FAY: 6743 4896

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Signed by appointed surveyor

TO OUR CLIENT'S PERSONAL INJURY CLAIM (PRESENT OR FUTURE) WHICH IS EXPRESSLY RESERVED



## HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

**AUTOBAY@KAKIBUKIT** 

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Blk C #01-34/#01-61, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 Fax: 6743 4896 H/P: 9666 9680 Reg. No.: 254678/00M



Your Ref : SLC 23844

Our Ref : STH 54487

18/5/2018

Date:

VEHICLE NO

:SJH 5448 Z

MAKE / MODEL

:HONDA FIT

NAME

:TAN SEOK JOO

**ADDRESS** 

:BLK 196A PUNGGOL ROAD

#04-517

S 021196

#### FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR VEHICLE NO:SJH 5448 Z

TO SUPPLY AND REPLACE PARTS, LABOUR CHARGES FOR REPAIRING, KNOCKING, WELDING AND TO RESPRAY PAINTING (LUMP SUM REPAIR)

\$ 5,300.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED ONLY



### INVOICE

KS LEASING BLK 606 WOODLANDS RING ROAD #11-267 S'PORE 730606 ROB: 53367173J Singapore

9387 4964

BILL TO TAN TECK WEE Invoice Number: 97820202

Invoice Date: March 9, 2018

Payment Due: March 9, 2018

Amount Due (SGD): \$0.00

 Rental
 Days
 Rate
 Amount

 CAR
 5
 \$120,00
 \$600,00

 DAILY RENTAL
 5
 \$120,00
 \$600,00

Total:

\$600.00

Payment on March 9, 2018 using cash:

\$600,00

Amount Due (SGD):

\$0.00



Committee Section

S/NO:\_\_\_\_

		DATE:
RENTAL AC	REEMENT	
HIRER'S PARTICULARS	DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	
Name: TAN TECIC WEE	Name:	
Address: BIC 1969 PUPGGOL FIELD	Address:	
#04-51) [(821196)	A	
NRIC/Passport No: S8224776I country: SING APORE	NRIC/Passport No:	Country:
Occupation: OUTPOOK TECH	Occupation:	
Date of Birth: Age:	Date of Birth:	Age:
Driving Licence No: Date Passed:	Driving Licence No:	Date Passed:
Tel (Mobile):(Residence):	Tel (Mobile):	(Residence):
Make/Model Mit Lancer	Vehicle No: SJIC 978	2 R
Date & Time Out: 28 2 18 1300 hrs	Date & Time In: 57 37	18 (91720 mg
0 % Full Mileage Out:	0 1/4 Full	Mileage In:
DAILY RENTAL CHARGES: \$	DEPÓSIT: \$	<u></u>
TOTAL DAYS USAGES:	TOTAL RENTAL: \$	
Remarks: PUT 101 Full ~ out.		
Terms & Conditions:  No Insurance Coverage if the driver is below 24 years old or less than 2 ye passengers only.  This vehicle is licenced to carry passengers only.  Hirer is liable to pay first \$ as excess all claims any acc. For usage to Malaysia suject to higher excess all claim of \$\$5000/- and diff. Please notify our office should there be any accident involving this hired ve No refund will be given for vehicle which returns early.  No refund will be given for petrol left in the vehicle.  Hirer is liable to pay all parking fines and traffic summones should there be Vehicle to be return during office hour only.	ident plus loss of earning while damag ferent rental rate, hicle within 24 hrs.	ed vehicle is under repair,
Hire's Signature Driver Signature	KS Leasing	1

I/We have read and understood the Terms & Conditions above and hereby agreed to abide.

Vehicle Hub

#### Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SLC2384X As At 28 Feb 2018 / 06:50:00) Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

H47 (SJH5448Z) - YL

**Current Owner Details** 

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

50196323F

Owner Name:

OH YONG HENG Registered Address Type: HDB/HUDC

Registered Block/House 253

No.:

Registered Street Name: HOUGANG AVENUE 3

Registered Unit No.: # 03 - 324

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code: 530253

**Current Vehicle Details** 

Vehicle No.:

5LC2384X

Make Description/Model: NISSAN / SYLPHY 1,6 CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 4DR

Insurance Company Name: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth ed	Status			
Main	28 Feb 2018 Edit Reg		01 Mar 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$5,300.00 Edit Estimates	<ul> <li>d 3.15cm</li> </ul>	5,300.00 ew Rpt		Report	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	∏ R	eference	Claim D	etails	$\neg$ r	Documents		Show All		
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster)				
Insured:	OH YONG	HENG, 10: 501	96323F								
Main Claimant:	TAN SEO	K JOO, 1D: S80	08802G								
Vehicle Re	SJH544	SJH5448Z				28/02/2018 06:00 - :59 [114 Months and 15 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr			ate (Man Yr)]		
Claim Type	: TP / 824	TP / 8243447105SG				2100464832 (Comprehensive)					
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SLC2384X			No. iant):	DMPPHQ17-004143					
New York College				Exces	5:						
Repairer:		Spray Painting , 67465519	Workshop (HQ) N	o 1 Kaki Bukit Ave	nue 6,	#01-61 Auto	bay@Kaki Bukit, 4	117883 Kaki Bu	kit - Tel:		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419	3000 .	., [Handled b	y Lee, Ming-Yao	] MingYao.Lee(	aig.com		
Claimant's Insurer:	EQ Insura	ance Company L	td (HQ) - Tel: 6223	9433							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Hand	ed by A	DRIAN LIN	G] [Final Rp	t due 29/03	[2018]		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED		230000000000000000000000000000000000000			Vie	ew All Comp	ose Case Mail		
There are r	no mail for this	case.									
ALL ASSO Due Dat No results.	THE HEADERSTAN		Group Subject	t Handler	-	View All S	earch Tasks C	reate New Task Created			

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 3

#### Claim Documents

\*SJH5448Z (8243447105SG)

[SLC2384X]

TP

TAN SEOK JOO

Feb 28 2018 6:00AM

[OH YONG HENG]

Hua Meng Spray Painting Workshop

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per t	age V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	11 per t	Thumbnail	
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
					111
Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	21/03/18 11:53	Accident Statement From: SC - Reg. No: SLC2384X, Claimant: OH YONG HENG	0	Load HTM	
خنبيا	otos/Images	# #F## 5 CT   ST   ST   ST   ST   ST   ST   ST	3 per p		Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	- Carrie
1	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	N
2	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	N
3	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	Z.
5	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	3
8	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	~
9	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
12	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	[Z]
17	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
18	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	[Z]
20	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
21	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	N
22	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
23	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24:	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
28	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
29	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
30	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	Load JPG	

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per page	The second secon	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		umbnail	17.7
31	10/05/18 18:34	General View		oad JPG	×
32	10/05/18 18:34	General View		oad JPG	V
33	10/05/18 18:34	General View	<b>0</b> 0	oad JPG	~
34	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0 0	oad JPG	V
35	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0 1	oad JPG	V
36	10/05/18 18:34	General View	<b>0</b> b	oad JPG	V
37	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	oad JPG	7
38	10/05/18 18:34	General View	0	oad JPG	V
39	10/05/18 18:34	General View	<b>6</b> b	oad JPG	V
40	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	<b>D</b> U	oad JPG	V
41	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	oad JPG	V
42	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	<b>0</b> u	oad JPG	V
43	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
44	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
45	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
46	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
47	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
48	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
49	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		gad JPG	V
50	10/05/18 18:35			oad JPG	V
	CONTRACT METHORSES.	Reinspection Photo			-
51	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
52	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	<b>Y</b>
53	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
54	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	4
55	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oed JPG	V
56	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
57	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
58	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
59	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	12	oad JPG	4
60	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	<b>6</b> to	oad JPG	1
61	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
62	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	<b>1</b> 0	oad JPG	V
63	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	<b>6</b> L	oad JPG	V
64	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	<b>6</b>	oad JPG	V
65	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	<b>0</b> u	oad JPG	V
66	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	<b>6</b> L	oad JPG	V
67	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	<b>6</b> L	oad JPG	V
68	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	<b>0</b> u	oad JPG	V
69	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0 4	oad JPG	8
70	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	<b>3</b> L	oad JPG	V
71	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
72	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
73	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
74	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
75	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
76	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
77	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
78	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
79	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
80	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	Ø

Lett	ers/Corresponde	nces	1 per s	page v	<b>V</b>
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
81	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
82	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
83	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
84	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
85	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
86	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
87:	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
88	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
89	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	[2]
90	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
91	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
92	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
93	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
94	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
95	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
96	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
97	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
98	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
99	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>W</b>
100	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
101	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
102	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
103	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
104	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
105	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
106	10/05/18 18:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>M</b>
Doc	umentation		1 per s	age V	[Z]
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[1 per]	Thumbnail	107WANTED
1	20/03/18 14:37	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	7.1114
2	04/04/18 08:58	LETTER TO OI	Õ	Load PDF	
3	18/06/18 16:01	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	18/06/18 16:01	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	18/06/18 16:01	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	18/06/18 16:01	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
7	18/06/18 16:01	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			-
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEA	B.A		
IEM	IWI.		

#### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLC2384X (Insd veh)		Model:	HONDA FIT 1.3 G	
	SJH5448Z (TP veh)			F-PACKAGE SKYROOF (A)	
Date of Accident:	28/02/2	28/02/2018			
Global Sum Settlern	nent :	[ ] Yes		[X] No	]
Repair Estimate		1 1	: \$	14,197.52	
Final Repair Cost			: \$	5,300.00	
Loss of Use			: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$	500.00	5 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$	7.45	
Others:			: \$	0.00	
			: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	5,807.45	
A) For Non GIA R  B) For GIA Regist		mark with the market		Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable	100(%) e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:		(%)	r chain		ity (*):(%) ases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks					
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakdov	/n		
Hua Meng Spr	ay Painti	ng Workshop		: \$	5,807.4
2)				: \$	
3)				: \$	
JOANNE I				18 Jun 2018 Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18004053/AMB3Q2

Date:

18/06/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100464832

Claimant Vehicle

SJH5448Z

Insured Vehicle No :

SLC2384X

Date of Loss:

28/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8243447105SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJH5448Z

Make & Model:

HONDA FIT, 1.3 G F-Package Skyroof (A)

Engine No:

L13A4118949

Reg. Date: Colour: 13/08/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer: GE61107056 296000 km

Engine Capacity:

1339 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$): Mar

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Voc

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/50 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/50 R15

Front Left Side:

Falken 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Falken 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Falken 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Falken 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	8,497.52	4,202.32	4,295.20	50.55
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	5,700.00	2,460.00	3,240.00	56.84
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	14,197.52	6,662.32	7,535.20	53.07
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,300.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	14,197.52	5,300.00	8,897.52	62.67
+ Car Rental (5.0 x S\$10	00.00/day) (S\$)	500.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
Net	tt Liability (S\$)	5,807.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

01/03/2018

Date Inspected:

01/03/2018 Inspected At:

Hua Meng Spray Painting Workshop (HQ)

No 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-61

Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair.

6.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Lim Chin Siong Bevan

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

### REPAIR DETAILS

١	Docor	nma	hohn	Parts
ı	Recor	nme	naea	Palis

No.	Qty Pa	art No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN RUBBER	Necessary	80.00 FL	*80.00 FL
2	1		*REAR TAILGATE	Distorted	736.00 FL	*736.00 FL
3	2		*REAR TAILGATE HINGES	Not Necessary	240.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR TAILGATE UPPER LOCK	Damaged	220.00 FL	*220.00 FL
5	1		*REAR TAILGATE LOWER LOCK	Not Necessary	38.00 FL	*- FL
6	2		*REAR TAILGATE SHOCK ABSORBER	Not Necessary	250.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR TAILGATE INNER BOARD	Cracked	195.00 FL	*195.00 FL
8	1		*REAR TAILGATE FIT EMBLEM	Necessary	28.80 FL	*28.80 FL
9	1		*REAR TAILGATE H EMBLEM	Not Necessary	36.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR TAILGATE HANDLE	Not Necessary	95.00 FL	*-FL
11	2		*REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	90.00 FL	*-FL
12	1		*REAR TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP	Cut	92.30 FL	*92.30 FL
13	2		*REAR LAMP	Cracked	552.00 FL	*552.00 FL
14	2		*REAR LAMP HOUSING	Repair	196.00 FL	*-FL
15	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	295.50 FL	*295.50 FL
16	1		*REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH	Deformed	107.00 FL	*107.00 FL
17	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	440.30 FL	*440.30 FL
18	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER	Necessary	36.00 FL	*36.00 FL
19	1		*REAR BUMPER TOWING HOOK COVER	Not Necessary	65.00 FL	*-FL
20	1		*REAR BUMPER PG TRACKIES STICKER	Necessary	44.00 FS	*30.00 FS
21	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	70.00 FL	*30.00 FL
22	2		*REAR FENDER	Repair	1,253.40 FL	*-FL
23	2		*REAR FENDER INNER GARNISH	Cracked	350.00 FL	*350.00 FL
24	2		*REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD	Not Necessary	333.60 FL	*- FL
25	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	Deformed	185.00 FL	*185.00 FL
26	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE TOOL SPONGE	Deformed	180.00 FL	*180.00 FL
27	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE WELL	Repair	737.00 FL	*-FL
28	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Not Necessary	130.00 FL	*-FL
29	3		*REAR SPARE TYRE INSULATION	Not Necessary	285.00 FL	*-FL
30	2		*REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS RUBBER	Not Necessary	150.00 FL	*-FL
31	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	380.00 FS	*200.00 FS
32	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
33	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
34	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP	Deformed	800.00 FS	*350.00 FS
35	1		*REAR EXHAUST PIPE	Bent	1,200.00 FS	*800.00 FS
=Fra	nchise part	t. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	9,990.90	4,907.90
			- List Item Discount on L Iten	ns 20.00/20.00% (S\$)_	1,493.38	705.58
				Total Parts (S\$)_	8,497.52	4,202.32
			Report was unsubmitted during t	his salat aut		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

#### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TOWING FEE	New	100.00	0.00
2	TO SUPPLY REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	New	50.00	50.00
3	TO SUPPLY REAR END PANEL INNER SEALANT	New	200.00	60.00
4	REMOVE & REINSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN	New	200,00	120.00
5	REMOVE & REINSTALL PETROL TANK	New	100.00	0.00
6	REMOVE & REINSTALL ROOF LINING & CUSHION	New	150.00	60.00
7	REMOVE & REINSTALL REVERSE SENSOR	New	150.00	50.00
8	REMOVE & REINSTALL EXHAUST PIPE	New	200.00	80.00
9	REMOVE, REPLACE & REPAIR CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT	New	2,600.00	1,000.00
10	RESPRAY PAINTING	New	1,800.00	1,000.00
11	TUFF KOTE	New	150.00	40.00
	Gross La	bour Cost (S\$)	5,700.00	2,460.00
	Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >